
 

 
 

Bibendum Course Calendar 2020 
 

Below are dates of our London based courses held at our head office in Primrose Hill. Please 

contact us at TrainingAdmin@bibendum-plb.com to find out more about courses in your 

region. *Please note that you must attend all the WSET days to complete the course* 

 

WSET Level 1  
One-day workshop, 9:30 – 17:30 

• Wednesday 4th March  

• Wednesday 8th July 

• Wednesday 04 November 

 

 

WSET Level 2 
Three-day course, 9:30 – 17:30 

• Tuesdays 14th, 21st, 28th January ** 

COURSE FULL** 

• Mondays 27th January, 3rd, 10th 

February ** COURSE FULL** 

• Tuesdays 11th, 18th, 25th February 

• Tuesdays 10th, 17th, 24th March 

• Tuesdays 7th, 14th, 21st April 

• Wednesdays 22nd, 29th April, 6th 

May 

• Tuesdays 5th, 12th, 19th May 

• Tuesdays 16th, 23rd, 30th June 

• Tuesdays 14th, 21st, 28th July 

• Wednesdays 5th, 12th, 19th August 

• Tuesdays 11th, 18th, 25th August 

• Tuesdays 8th, 15th, 22nd September 

• Tuesdays 13th, 20th, 27th October 

• Tuesdays 10th, 17th, 24th November 

• Mondays 16th, 23rd, 30th November 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

WSET Level 3 
Eight-day course, 9:30 – 18:00 

*Students MUST have obtained a minimum 

of 70% for Level 2* 

• Thursdays 23rd January, 6th, 13th, 

20th, 27th February, 5th, 12th, 26th 

March ** COURSE FULL** 

• Thursday 9th, 23rd, 30th April, 7th, 

14th, 21st, 28th May, 11th June 

• Thursday 2nd, 16th, 23rd, 30th July, 

6th, 13th, 20th August, 3rd 

September 

• Thursday 24th September, 8th, 15th, 

22nd, 29th October, 5th, 12th, 26th 

November 

 

 

Wine Confidence 
One-day course, 10:00 – 17:00 

• Thursday 30th January 

• Tuesday 28th April 

• Tuesday 4th August 

 

 

Train the Trainer 
One-day course, 11:30 – 17:00 

• Wednesday 29th January 

• Monday 2nd March 

• Monday 15th June  

• Monday 5th October 
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